School

King Edwards School

King Edwards Pre Prep School
KINGSWOOD PRE SCHOOL
MONKTON COMBE SCHOOL
ROYAL HIGH SCHOOL

2024
Jan to March Comments

11,722.70 Homes for ukraine grant and 1 personal budget for a SEND child
21,085.95 Early years grant payments and EY inclusion support funding
80,543.82 Early years grant payments

13,463.07 Early years grant payments and Homes for ukraine funding
38,700.45 Early years grant payments and 2 personal budgets SEND

2024
April to June

0
41,070.06
175,919.01
29,785.58
22,767.10

Comments

Early years grant payments and EY inclusion support funding
Early years grant payments

Early years grant payments

Early years grant payments plus 1 Personal budget



